City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application			Permit No:	Issue Date:	1990 EBT:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-871					286 E009001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Name:		APR 1	1 20 Phone	
364 LUDLOW ST	RICHARDS J	RICHARDS JEFFREY R		ST	,	
Business Name:	Contractor Name	Contractor Name:		:	Phone	
	Onsite Design	Onsite Design & Construction INC		32 Moody St LisboiCTY OF PORT 2077756080		
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:		Permit Type: Zone: Demolitions 2-3				
					K-3	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
Single Family	Single Family demo garage and		\$30.00 \$1,000.00 3			
Proposed Project Description:	slab.		FIRE DEPT:	AUDIOVEG	EPECTION: TRC 2003	
Demo garage and slab.						
Demo garage and stab.			Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)			
			Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied			
			Signature Date.			
				g Approval		
	03/27/2006	Special Zone or Revie	us Zor	ning Appeal	Historic Preservation	
This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shore and	☐ Variac	- 10 say	Not in District or Landmark	
Building permits do not include septic or electrical work.	2. Building permits do not include plumbing,		Misce	llaneous	Does Not Require Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		☐ Flood Zone	Condi	tional Use	Requires Review	
		Subdivision 19	5 Interp	etation	Approved	
		Site Plan	Appro	ved	Approved w/Conditions	
		Maj Minor MM	Denie	d	_ Denied	
		Date: 4/11/04	Date:		Date: 4/1//16	
		1			/ /	

DEDINIT ICCITED

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

4/20/06 Setback inspection Distance Gran hoose 18 22 811 And 24' Deep GAVE OK to pour. Also, next inspection is Grammy due to it being an Grastwall al No tile. gr 3/30/06 TAMMY DID Pre Demo

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	CITY OF PORTL	ON	PERMIT ISSUED Number: 060405 APR 1 1 2005
This is to certify that_	RICHARDS JEFFREY R /C te Design & Construction IN		
has permission to	Demo garage and slab		CITY OF PORTLAND
AT 364 LUDLOW ST	<u>, </u>	286 E009001	

provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

tificatio of insp on mu be d en and v en perm ion prod ore this ilding o irt there hed or osed-in 4 UR NO THE QUIRED!

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept		_
Health Dept		
Appeal Board_		
Other		
	Department Name	

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Director Building Inconction Services

Director - Building & Inspection Services

rm or an artion are epting this permit shall comply with all

aine and of the Commandes of the City of Portland regulating

e of buildings and suctures, and of the application on file in

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 364	LUPLOW	ST PORT	AND	ME 04/02
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure		Square Footage of Lo	t	
696 sq ft (TOTHE)		5000	59 ft	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner.	_		Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#	JEFA	= RICHARD	5	775-6080
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)		ne, address & telephor	w	ost Of ork: \$ 43 K
N/A	SAM	E AS ABOVE	F	ee: \$ 458 399.
			C	of O Fee: \$
If vacant, what was the previous use? Proposed Specific use: CARAGE AN	NIA	EZEWAY		
Project description: 10 BUILD ON E BUT TO APP IN I (NEW GARAGE TO	BE SAME	OVERALL SI	ZE, BU	T 2 BAYS)
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	ITE DESIG	N + CONSTRUCT	TON, 1	VC UNSON ROUNDS
Who should we contact when the permit is read		USBON ME	0425	0
Mailing address:	Phone: 77			*
			CITY OF P	DING INSPECTION ORTLAND, ME
Please submit all of the information out			ation Che	cklist.
Failure to do so will result in the automa	atic denial of	your permit.	MAR	2 7 2006
In order to be sure the City fully understands the full request additional information prior to the issuance www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspec	of a permit. For	further information visit	us on line a	
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the name	ed property, or tha	t the owner of record autho	orizes the pro	posed work and that I have

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	W. R. Richards	Date: 3/17	lac
orginature or applicant.	1. Milliam	Date: 3/26	10,6
7//	Λ	-/ /	
1/	U		

All Purpose Building Permit Application for Demolition of A Structure

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

					·
Location/Address of Construction: 36	4 Lui	com 3	ST PORT	AND	ME OHIOZ
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ire	, .	otage of Lot	0	
576 sq ++		&	200 59 7	17	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:	1		Te	elephone:
Chart# Block# Lot# 286 E 9	JEFF	RICHA	RDS		775-6080
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	160 2	name, addre	ess &	Cost	of 1,000.00 del
N/A	telephone	_	00.11.	Work	S Pd. Bldg.
	TAME	AS At	30VE	Fee:	\$ DO TUNE
Current use: GARAGE		,			
If the location is currently vacant, what we	as prior use:	NA			
Approximately how long has it been vacc	int: <u>N/</u>	<u> </u>			
Project description: TEAR DOWN			RAGE T	Rem	OVE SUAB
DEMOLITION CALL LIST MUST BE SUMITTED V	VITH THIS APP	PLICATION			
Contractor's name, address & telephone:			U + CONST. (JASON		
Whom should we contact when the perm	oit is ready:	JEFF 1	RICHARD.	5	
Mailing address: 364 LuDuu	ST	PORTLA	UD ME	0410	02
D	CITY OF PO	DING INSPECT DRTLAND, ME	TION	Phone	e: 775-6080
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCL DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PI	FLANNING			ILL BE A	UTOMATICALLY
I hereby certily that I am Ihe Owner of record of the n have been authorized by the owner to make Ihis oppi jurisdiction. In additian, if a permit for work described in shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by to this permit.	licotion as his/h n this applicatio	er outharized a _! n is issued, I cer	gent. I agree to co tify that the Code	onform to Official's	all applicable laws of this authorized representative
Signature of applicant:	chaia		Date: 3/	27/00	6
This is not a permit, you may not commence Commercial demolition will regulre other type		d diend with	Mispermit, plea		
389 Congress St. Portland, Mai	ne 04101 (207	874-8703 FA	7	Y 874-89	936
222 2018200 21 1011111111111111111111111		2 7 2006			00



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

Harch 27 2006
Received from &n Sits Visign & Construction
Location of Work 364 Ludlow St.
Cost of Construction \$ 42.000. Bldg Dyno 30. Permit Fee \$ 429 Bldg 399.
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2) Other
CBL: D86 E CC9 Check #: CC Total Collected \$ 409

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

077/10